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8.7.4.1
9.8.2.2
9.10.3.6

8.6.5.1
9.2.3.4
9.1.5.5

2.3.4.1

5.2.1.3
9.9.1.3
9.8.1.1
9.1.5.4

7.4.1.2
9.4.3.4

1.2.9.2
9.9.2.2
9.4.2.2
9.10.5.3

8.8.8.2
9.8.1.2
9.9.5.5
9.1.1.4

1.1.7.4
9.12.1.6
9.4.5.2

8.5.2.1
9.9.2.4
9.1.2.2
9.8.3.4

8.6.10.1
9.1.3.6
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Yes/No

Air Space Control

Item Score

Q Loop

P Loop

Rolling Turn

Stall Tun

Loop

Sharks Tooth

Double Humpty Bump

Spin

Reverse ½ Cuban

Reversing P Loop

2
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2x8

4

3/4

1/44x8

8

2x4
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Advanced 2023 Known

wind direction

Date: Program: 

Fig 1
8.7.4.1
9.8.2.2

9.10.3.6

16
9

16
41

Fig 2
8.6.5.1
9.2.3.4
9.1.5.5

11
9
9

29

Fig 3 2.3.4.1 30 30

Fig 4

5.2.1.3
9.9.1.3
9.8.1.1
9.1.5.4

18
15
7
8

48

Fig 5 7.4.1.2
9.4.3.4

15
11 26

Fig 6

1.2.9.2
9.9.2.2
9.4.2.2

9.10.5.3

20
13
7

13

53

Fig 7

8.8.8.2
9.8.1.2
9.9.5.5
9.1.1.4

20
11
13
12

56

Fig 8
1.1.7.4

9.12.1.6
9.4.5.2

9
5
5

19

Fig 9

8.5.2.1
9.9.2.4
9.1.2.2
9.8.3.4

10
13
6

15

44

Fig 10 8.6.10.1
9.1.3.6

12
10 22

Total K = 368
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Fig 1
8.7.4.1
9.8.2.2

9.10.3.6

16
9
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41

Fig 2
8.6.5.1
9.2.3.4
9.1.5.5

11
9
9
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Fig 3 2.3.4.1 30 30

Fig 4

5.2.1.3
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Fig 6

1.2.9.2
9.9.2.2
9.4.2.2
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Fig 7
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Fig 9
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Fig 10 8.6.10.1
9.1.3.6
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10 22

Total K = 368


